Mannschaftswertung

1 SV Oppenwehe |
2 SpSch Westerwiehe |l
3 SG Enger |
4 SpSch Westerwiehe |
5 SG Mennighuffen
6 ABS Blomberg
7 SV Barkhausen-Porta |
8 SV Viktoria Hille
9 SV Aufs Blatt Hahlen
10 SG Espelkamp |
11 SG Enger I
12 SV Oppenwehe Il
13 SSV Uphausen

14 SV Sudfelde

15 SV Barkhausen-Porta Il

16 SV Wedem

Rundenwettkampfe 2024

Kleinkaliber Auflage

912,7
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907,0

898,4
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903,7
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895,9

885,5

877,5

887,3

891,6

876,2

861,5

917,4

910,9

910,9

909,7

902,7

897,1

896,4

893,8
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896,4
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889,9

875,6

Schutzenbezirk 11l OWL
RWK- Leiter KK Auflage
Wilfried Wohrmann

Wittenberger Str. 7
32584 Lohne

Tel: 05732 4745

Lohne, 22. Juli 2024

909,4 3659,5 4

9055 36336 4
908,1 3624,8 4
913,0 36194 4
896,3 35973 4
900,6 3596,5 4
899,5 35941 4
900,2 35941 4
894,8 3588,3 4
899,9 35782 4
8859 3569,8 4
904,4 3568,1 4
894,3 3550,3 4
890,1 3550,2 4
899,0 3546,8 4

834,5 34335 4

914,9

908,4

906,2

904,9

899,3

899,1

898,5

898,5

897,1

894,6

892,5

892,0

887,6

887,6

886,7

858,4



Altersklasse Herren
1 Hohmann, Maik

Senioren |

1 Biegale, Thomas
2 von der Ahe, Cord
3 Staube, Michael
4 Schulte, Andras

5 Kolkmann, Heiko
6 Gerling, Mathias
7 Bruns, Andreas

8 Quebe, Thomas

Senioren Il
1 Busch, Manfred

2 Grotegut, Friedrich-W.

3 Klanke, Detlev

Senioren Il
1 Eichhorn, Rudiger
2 Sonnet, Reinhard
3 Hartkamp, Meinolf
4 Hippler, Frank
5 Lampe, Helmut
6 Kaulbars, Axel
7 Schmitt, Reinhard
8 Kruse, Reinhard
9 Schweppe, Jirgen

Senioren IV
1 Steinkamp, Siegward
2 Schmalhorst, Franz
3 Kather, Jurgen
4 Spreen, Wilfried
5 Darlath, Dieter

6 Dammeyer, Hans-Peter

7 Netzlaff, Walter

8 Rdgge, Burghard
9 Sandvoss, Dietmar
10 Eilmes, Friedhelm

Senioren V
1 Heitmann, Wolfgang
2 Abraham, Ernst
3 Kolkmann, Willi
4 Wiese, Hartmut

1974 — 1989
SG Mennighuffen

1964 — 1973

ABS Blomberg

SV Victoria Hille

SG Mennighiffen

SV Barkhausen-Porta Il
SV Sidfelde

SSV Uphausen

AV Aufs Blatt Hahlen
SV Wehdem

1959 — 1963

Sp.Sch. Westerwiehe Il
SG Espelkamp |

SV Wedem

1954 — 1958

SV Aufs Blatt Hahlen
SV Oppenwehe |
Sp.Sch. Westerwiehe Il
ABS Blomberg

SV Barkhausen-Porta
SSV Uphausen

SG Espelkamp I

SV Sidfelde

SG Espelkamp

1949 — 1953

SV Oppenwehe
Sp.Sch. Westerwiehe |
SG Espelkamp

SV Oppenwehe

SV Aufs Blatt Hahlen
SV Barkhausen-Porta |l
SG Enger li

SG Enger

SV Barkhausen-Porta Il
SV Oppenwehe Il

1948 und alter
SV Oppenwehe
SG Mennighiffen
SV Siidfelde

SV Wehdem

2841

307,6
305,5
306,6
2989
300,1
2940
292,0
279,5

306,7
293,3
288,7

310,4
308,3
298,5
2931
293,2
205,2
290,9
284.,6

305,8
296,6
2911
298,6
301,8
2974
2981
297,0
292,6
286,5

301,8
300,6
2927
280,2

302,6

305,7
303,6
303,6
2949
293,5
296,8
286,0
2469

293,6
301,3
2779

305,2
307,6
297,0
303,1
2971
294,0
290,5
298,0

310,6
300,2
304,1
301,8
302,5
293,8
2931
291,6
287,5
281,3

299,8
300,8
300,1
284,3

2984

303,8
306,5
305,4
298,6
301,2
291,0
291,3
284,2

301,6
300,3
2927

311,0
309,6
303,0
301,1
297,5
2948
303,4
298,9
306,7

311,6
299,9
300,1
296,2
293,3
301,2
297,5
292,6
290,1
2940

300,5
298,9
291,0
2844

297,6

305,3
304,4
300,6
304,0
300,1
300,6
293,6
258,7

299,5
2957
2775

307,1
306,0
307,1
2074
2979
300,6
2971
2017
304,3

305,5
300,0
299,9
2979
2941
2991
296,0
286,3
2959
297,2

307,5
2981
298,3

1182,7

1222,4
1220,0
1216,2
1196,4
1194,9
1182,4
1162,9
1069,3

1201,4
1190,6
1136,8

1233,7
1231,5
1205,6
1194,7
1185,7
1184,6
1181,9
1173,2

611,0

1233,5
1196,7
1195,2
1194,5
11917
1191,5
1184,7
1167,5
1166,1
1159,0

1209,6
1198,4
1182,1

848,9
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2057

305,6
305,0
304,1
2991
208,7
295,6
290,7
267,3

300,4
2977
284,2

308,4
307,9
301,4
208,7
296,4
296,2
295,5
293,3
305,5

308,4
299,2
298,8
298,6
2979
2979
296,2
2919
201,5
289,8

302,4
299,6
295,5
283,0



Altersdamen
1 Helle, Kira
2 Deppermeier, Yvonne

Seniorinnen |
1 Kailuweit, Kerstin
2 Ruter, Anette
3 Heitkamp, Elke
4 Spreen, Tatjana
5 Biegale, Ute
6 Woeckner, Karolin
7 Gerling, Karin

Seniorinnen I
1 Busch, Petra

Seniorinnen Il
1 Descher, Birgit
2 Horn-Sandvoss, Regina

Seniorinnen IV
1 Schmalhorst, Marlene
2 Schwenker, Anneliese
3 Jannert, Monika

Seniorinnen V
1 Eisele, Renate
2 Dornhofer, Liane
3

1974 — 1989
SG Enger I
ABS Blomberg

1964 — 1973

SV Barkhausen
SV Viktoria Hille
SG Enger |

SV Oppenwehe I
ABS Blomberg
SV Wehdem
SSV Uphausen

1959 - 1963
Sp.Sch. Westerwiehe |l

1954 — 1958
Sp.Sch. Westerwiehe Ii
SV Barkhausen-Porta

1949- 1953

Sp.Sch. Westerwiehe |
SV Viktoria Hille

SG Enger |

1948 und alter
SG Enger |
SG Enger I

299,9
302,9

305,2
300,5
298,8
301,5
299,7
293,0
292,5

300,8

302,4
298,0

303,7
290,4
303,2

299,1
301,8

300,5
292,3

305,1
306,3
303,5
296,4
300,4
299,3
296,5

306,6

307,1
299,6

300,7
293,8

300,7
300,8

302,5
2097,2

306,0
303,8
302,2
301,9
296,1
208,7
301,2

307,5

301,8
2929

306,8
283,5
300,6

308,1
298,6

296,8
2979

308,1
301,56
304,2
299,7
302,0
298,3
2931

305,5

300,5
293,5

305,9
2943
306,3

297,6
2931

1199,7
1190,3

1224,4
1212,1
1208,7
1199,5
1198,2
1189,3
1183,3

1220,4

1211,8
1184,0

12171
1162,0
910,1

1205,5
1194,3
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299,9
297,6

306,1
303,0
302,2
299,9
299,5
297,3
295,8

305,1

303,0
296,0

304,3
290,5
303,4

301,4
298,6



